
SA1 PV SN

Th. 32 Th. 21 Th. 32 Th. 21
     Pr./N/L  Batch                

A- 15   B-17
Th. 15

    Pr./N/L  Batch      
A-12    B- 09

1 ATAUR REHMAN 94 90 97 95 93 100 100

2 AZIYA MANSOORI 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

3 MANU KUMAR JANIWAL 88 90 88 90 80 86 100

4 MAHEEN NAAZ 88 90 88 86 87 71 60

5 SHOAIB AKHTAR 97 90 94 95 93 86 100

6 TASMIYA ANJUM 78 81 81 71 60 86 100

7 AFSHA NAAZ 88 90 84 76 73 100 100

8 ABUZAR 88 86 88 90 60 57 60

9 DEEPANSHU RAJ 94 95 94 95 93 86 80

10 PARKHI BHATNAGAR 91 95 94 90 93 100 100

11 HARSH 97 90 97 95 93 100 100

12 MAHAK 94 100 94 90 87 100 100

13 ZOHA ABRAR 91 86 91 95 93 100 100

14 HARSH SINGH 78 71 69 67 67 86 80

15 ANSHIKA CHAUHAN 97 95 97 95 93 100 100

16 HAYAT HAIDER 97 95 100 100 100 100 100

17 ANKIT KUMAR 88 90 88 90 100 86 80

Vivek Collge of Ayurvedic Sciences and Hospital, Bijnor (BAMS 1st Year Batch 2025-26) Attendance Month of December 2025

Attendance of the Month till 31 December 2025 (in %)

Sr. No Student's Name

KS RS

17 ANKIT KUMAR 88 90 88 90 100 86 80

18 SHIFA 84 66 84 86 87 86 100

19 UNNATI SINGH 91 95 91 90 87 100 100

20 ISHIKA CHAUDHARY 94 100 97 95 100 100 100

21 AYUSH SHARMA 88 90 88 86 87 100 100

22 KANIKA RANI 78 76 78 81 80 57 40

23 MUJEEBUR REHMAN 75 67 75 76 60 71 80

24 SNEHA SAINI 69 81 66 71 73 42 40

25 MAYANK CHAUDHARY 66 95 97 90 87 100 100

26 ANMOL KUMAR GUPTA 88 90 88 86 80 100 100

27 URVASHI TYAGI 91 86 91 90 93 86 80

28 UDIT SHRI MALI 97 100 97 95 100 86 80

29 MUKUL SHARMA 81 90 81 76 80 71 80

30 PREETI SINGH 97 95 97 95 93 100 100



31 AADITYA KUMAR 88 95 88 81 80 100 100

32 MOHD SUHAIL 94 90 94 90 93 100 100

33 MANTASHA ANSARI 88 95 91 86 93 100 100

34 FIRDOS PARVEEN 91 95 94 86 87 86 100

35 GURJOT SINGH 94 100 94 90 87 100 100

36 INDU SHEKHAR 91 95 91 95 93 100 100

37 HARSHIT KUMAR RATHI 78 81 84 81 80 86 80

38 AYAN SUHAIL 66 52 72 76 67 100 100

39 SHIVANSH RASTOGI 75 76 72 76 80 86 80

40 VANSH YADAV 66 67 66 67 73 100 100

41 DEV MATHUR 72 76 72 81 93 30 0

42 AAKASH BANSAL 81 86 84 86 93 86 80

43 ATISH ANSARI 94 90 94 95 93 100 100

44 AREEBA MAHMOOD 100 100 97 100 100 100 100

45 AAVEJ AHMAD 84 81 84 81 73 86 100

46 SEEMA 97 100 97 95 93 100 100

47 VIDHI 91 95 94 90 100 100 100

48 TASMIYA KHAN 94 95 94 90 87 100 100

49 SUMBUL SIDDIQUI 69 71 69 62 67 86 80

50 RIDDHI HANSA 63 57 66 62 53 42 40

51 MOHD UZAIB 63 67 56 43 76 57 34

52 YUSRA PARVEEN 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

53 SUMIT SINGH SAINI 72 81 78 76 94 86 85

54 VAIBHAV RAJ SINGH 81 86 81 67 100 100 6854 VAIBHAV RAJ SINGH 81 86 81 67 100 100 68

55 INSHA RIZVI 75 71 75 67 88 100 68

56 VIDISHA THAKUR 91 90 91 90 100 100 70

57 SURYANSHI YADAV 91 90 91 95 88 86 100

58 CHHAVI RAJPUT 84 81 88 95 76 57 100

59 ZOYA PARVEEN 97 95 97 100 94 100 100

60 AAYUSHI SHARMA 94 95 94 90 94 100 100

61 SAEESTA RAJPOOT 91 95 91 90 94 100 100

62 SHANIYA ZEESHAN 91 90 91 86 100 100 85

63 RAMSHA JABI 88 81 84 76 88 100 85

64 SHEHRAJ SIDDIQUI 88 86 91 95 88 100 85

65 PRASHANT KUMAR 88 86 88 100 76 100 100

66 HARSHIT RUHELA 66 71 72 67 71 42 51



67 ZOYA PARVEEN 94 95 97 95 100 100 85

68 SAVEJ 91 95 91 76 94 71 85

69 LUCKY AGARWAL 16 10 15 19 18 57 34

70 MOHD HUZAIFA 91 86 94 86 100 100 85

71 SANIYA GAZAL 88 81 88 90 82 86 100

72 MOHAMMAD SAAD 81 76 84 76 94 100 68

73 INSA PARVEEN 88 86 88 86 94 100 85

74 UPASANA 91 95 91 86 100 100 100

75 ILMA ANSARI 91 86 88 86 94 100 85

76 GULSHAN KUMAR 94 90 94 95 94 100 85

77 ARYAN CHAUDHARY 88 86 91 95 82 100 85

78 MOHD ARSHAD 97 95 100 100 100 100 100

79 ARYAN 97 100 97 95 100 57 100

80 NURUL HUDA 72 67 72 71 76 86 51

81 POOJA KUMARI 69 76 69 62 71 100 68

82 ANSHRA 94 90 94 90 100 100 100

83 AKSH KUSHWAH 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

84 MOHD FAISAL 81 76 91 90 94 100 68

85 MOHDAMMED SAAD 53 62 53 48 71 57 57

86 ADITYA SINGH 75 81 81 71 88 100 68

87 OM GUPTA 75 86 75 76 88 86 85

88 AFREEN SAIFI 100 100 100 100 94 100 100

89 NISHKARSH GAHALAUT 78 86 81 81 82 71 68

90 NAMRA SIDDIQUI 91 100 94 95 94 100 10090 NAMRA SIDDIQUI 91 100 94 95 94 100 100

91 MOHD SAIM 81 76 78 67 94 71 51

92 SHAMIYA SIDDIQUI 84 90 88 81 100 100 85

93 ABDUL AHAD ANSARI 88 76 91 90 94 100 85

94 KIRAN RATHOR 75 76 75 71 71 86 85

95 ANSHIKA DHILLO 88 95 88 81 94 100 85

96 ALVEERA SARTAJ 94 95 94 100 94 86 100

97 RAFIYA ABIDI 88 95 88 81 94 100 85

98 RITIK CHOUDHARY 69 76 66 57 76 28 68

99 ATHARV YADAV 19 19 22 38 12 57 51

100 AFSHA PARVEEN 88 86 88 71 94 100 85


